



Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1512 Version: 1 Name: Professor Juliet Sorensen, Member, Cook County

Board of Ethics

Type: Appointment Status: Approved

File created: 2/4/2016 In control: Legislation and Intergovernmental Relations

Committee

On agenda: 2/10/2016 Final action: 3/2/2016

Title: PROPOSED APPOINTMENT

Appointee(s): Professor Juliet Sorensen

Position: Member

Department/Board/Commission: Cook County Board of Ethics

Effective date: Immediate

Expiration date: 3/2/2020, or until a successor is appointed

Sponsors:

Indexes: TONI PRECKWINKLE, President, Cook County Board of Commissioners

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/2/2016	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
3/1/2016	1	Legislation and Intergovernmental Relations Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
2/10/2016	1	Board of Commissioners	refer	Pass